
This report provided free of charge by:
Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC
724 Delaware St, Leavenworth, KS 66048

(913) 364-5577

History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No
Accidents
Reported

Service
History

Personal
Vehicle

$16,000 Retail Value

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2014 JEEP CHEROKEE LATITUDE
VIN: 1C4PJMCS3EW151757
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
3.2L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/30/21 at 7:25:12 AM (CDT). Other information
about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

2 Previous owners

21 Service history records

Personal vehicle

Last owned in New York

71,143 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Year purchased 2014 2017

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 7 mo. 3 yrs. 2 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces New York New York

Estimated miles driven per year 8,076/yr 11,396/yr

Last reported odometer reading 29,655 71,143

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmGEWsQxg1Ic51lMVoUwwXXFeWpcEbndSxh7oBfE5kzDKh792S7__e3WHSjFjEgFFxx_hef2mbZY1HNlF0tTjLWgptk5HPvdraKYLJlporQv_baNpadCqjApB9Cxlmxh-bG3LD83W6lzJDOFJFN21NwP2LmHFnMYAYOQoRlOaI4HV57E57CGzCF5bLek9SKsr7d3BP-dplQ58Sg6EzZlf_-__tUj90MLQq_wbZIkRUt6GDEwYQxMl3hUvHO2ybedERfTIOnkdbcu4aBWxTb5MN8ibCHZQuZB0lr0H1ubddDOTvhw3WIHRVMuRCjV8reCZq.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources


Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed 
No Problem

Guaranteed 
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed 
No Problem

Guaranteed 
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd
that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.  
Register | View Terms | View Certi�cate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls Reported No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2014

Low mileage! This owner drove less than the
industry average of 15,000 miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
8,076 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not
Reported  

FCA Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

Original Window Sticker

12/20/2013
 

11   Carbone Select
Rome, NY
315-337-0830
carboneselect.com

 4.5 / 5.0 60 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Windshield washer checked

12/20/2013
 

Carbone Select
Rome, NY
315-337-0830
carboneselect.com

 4.5 / 5.0 60 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

12/26/2013
 

Carbone Dodge Chrysler
Yorkville, NY
315-736-3371
carbonedodgecity.com

 4.7 / 5.0 20 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Windshield washer checked
- Oil and �lter changed

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/1C4PJMCS3EW151757
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/1C4PJMCS3EW151757
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?vin=1C4PJMCS3EW151757&vinSelectPattern=1C4PJMCS_EW______&vehicleVinPhrase=2014+JEEP+CHEROKEE+LATITUDE+%281C4PJMCS3EW151757%29&makeName=JEEP&partnerCode=&firstPurchaseDate=01%2F18%2F2014&lastCarfaxOdo=71143&lastCarfaxMilesOut=71%2C143+miles&lastCarfaxOdoDate=04%2F21%2F2021&voided=N&noData=N&suppressed=N&reliableOdo=normal&makeLink=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.jeepunpaved.com&hybridVehicle=false&referringApp=CFO&permutation=SUBSCRIBER_WEBSITE_CIP&tabbedVhr=true
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmGEWsQxg1Ic51lMVoUwwXXFeWpcEbndSxh7oBfE5kzDKh792S7__e3WHSjFjEgFFxx_hef2mbZY1HNlF0tTjLWgptk5HPvdraKYLJlporQv910gLDm9oExrlOx1CbL8PWwRJwzMih9YZVeEqzDklTzF7MkGmQhCmb0_TW-5UNGA1P-R8dV5BuNadQNL2RAgpAC3nwCSPaQHzY7liG2O1fmOT_xh5ZNqVsmarLUErpI8UXSwegzqdU1K1bF586Imz6KFqHGpirhgOoJMNH0DsPnTMArBLNh5i6qulypf4orghhFB_yON7_QMzTVsjlSbb8.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmGEWsQxg1Ic51lMVoUwwXXFeWpcEbndSxh7oBfE5kzDKh792S7__e3WHSjFjEgFFxx_hef2mbZY1HNlF0tTjLWgptk5HPvdraKYLJlporQv910gLDm9oExrlOx1CbL8PWUFkLHHvygT4kBhvsC5gEbmrC3gFnL1oGNgyxYhngnNuq53rKMSsVtxQ9lsYY1wjxspOB9LJH45MJY1h2w60hsbMyY4WhtDYCE2UWiLwHc4MX30hG2n4e_kRy1-EIv7Mb9QZm30JDAvRXdo4WkcMUNTArc2IOfWVckrTZV2PRW2ak7dcnBOVrX0dHp_aa2kGx.cfx


01/18/2014
 

121   Carbone Dodge Chrysler
Yorkville, NY
315-736-3371
carbonedodgecity.com

 4.7 / 5.0 20 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle sold

01/18/2014
 

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Johnsville, NY

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Passed safety inspection

01/20/2014
 

Carbone Select
Rome, NY
315-337-0830
carboneselect.com

 4.5 / 5.0 60 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Safety inspection performed
- Undercoating/rustproo�ng applied
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

01/20/2014
 

New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
- Emissions inspection performed

01/21/2014
 

Carbone Select
Rome, NY
315-337-0830
carboneselect.com

 4.5 / 5.0 60 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle sold

02/27/2014
 

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Johnsville, NY

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

07/28/2014
 

6,065   Carbone Select
Rome, NY
315-337-0830
carboneselect.com

 4.5 / 5.0 60 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Tires rotated

07/29/2014
 

Carbone Dodge Chrysler
Yorkville, NY
315-736-3371
carbonedodgecity.com

 4.7 / 5.0 20 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Tires rotated

01/28/2015
 

Carbone Select
Rome, NY
315-337-0830
carboneselect.com

 4.5 / 5.0 60 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Radio/sound system (re) programmed
- Fluids checked
- Oil and �lter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Safety inspection performed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

01/28/2015
 

9,555   New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

04/01/2015
 

11,260   Carbone Select
Rome, NY
315-337-0830
carboneselect.com

 4.5 / 5.0 60 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Airbag computer/module reprogrammed

04/04/2015
 

Carbone Dodge Chrysler
Yorkville, NY
315-736-3371
carbonedodgecity.com

 4.7 / 5.0 20 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed

01/06/2016
 

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Johnsville, NY

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Passed safety inspection

01/08/2016
 

19,093   Fuccillo Chrysler of Nelliston, Inc.
Nelliston, NY
518-993-5555
fuccillochryslerofnelliston.com/

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed

01/08/2016
 

New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

10/28/2016
 

24,788   Fuccillo Chrysler of Nelliston, Inc.
Nelliston, NY
518-993-5555
fuccillochryslerofnelliston.com/

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed

10/28/2016
 

New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

 94 Customer Favorites

 94 Customer Favorites



08/18/2017
 

28,942   Healey Brothers Used Outlet/Kia
Vails Gate, NY
845-360-9833
kia.healeybrothers.com/

 4.3 / 5.0 56 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

08/26/2017
 

28,948   Healey Brothers Used Outlet/Kia
Vails Gate, NY
845-360-9833
kia.healeybrothers.com/

 4.3 / 5.0 56 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Transaxle checked
- Oil and �lter changed
- Tires rotated
- Four wheel alignment performed
- Air �lter replaced
- Front brakes replaced
- Rear brakes replaced
- Wiper(s) replaced
- Carpet protection installed
- Emissions inspection performed

08/26/2017
 

New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

09/10/2017
 

Healey Brothers Used Outlet/Kia
Vails Gate, NY
845-360-9833
kia.healeybrothers.com/

 4.3 / 5.0 56 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle sold

09/14/2017
 

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tuxedo Park, NY

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Passed safety inspection

09/23/2017
 

29,655   Inspection Co. Inspection performed

Owner 2
Purchased:
2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less than the
industry average of 15,000 miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
11,396 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/23/2017
 

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tuxedo Park, NY

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

02/16/2018
 

37,939   Healey Brothers Chrysler Dodge Jeep
Beacon, NY
845-831-1148
healeybrothers.com/

 4.3 / 5.0 43 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Brakes checked
- Transmission computer/module replaced
- PCM reprogrammed

09/01/2018
 

48,076   New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

12/11/2018
 

51,470   Healey Brothers Chrysler Dodge Jeep
Beacon, NY
845-831-1148
healeybrothers.com/

 4.3 / 5.0 43 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Fuel �ller neck replaced

01/08/2019
 

51,833   Healey Brothers Chrysler Dodge Jeep
Beacon, NY
845-831-1148
healeybrothers.com/

 4.3 / 5.0 43 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

02/04/2019
 

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tuxedo Park, NY

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Passed safety inspection

08/18/2019
 

58,041   Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Tire(s) balanced
- One tire replaced

 83 Customer Favorites

 83 Customer Favorites

 83 Customer Favorites

 65 Customer Favorites

 65 Customer Favorites

 65 Customer Favorites



10/12/2019
 

59,485   New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

01/23/2020
 

61,771   Healey Brothers Chrysler Dodge Jeep
Beacon, NY
845-831-1148
healeybrothers.com/

 4.3 / 5.0 43 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Transmission computer/module reprogrammed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

03/07/2020
 

63,346   Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Newburgh, NY
845-566-1616
vioc.com

 4.6 / 5.0 150 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed

08/15/2020
 

67,343   Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Newburgh, NY
845-566-1616
vioc.com

 4.6 / 5.0 150 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Drain plug gasket replaced
- Oil and �lter changed

12/08/2020
 

70,554   Healey Chevrolet , Inc.
Poughkeepsie, NY
845-298-2001
chevrolet-
poughkeepsie.healeybrothers.com

 4.4 / 5.0 97 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

12/28/2020
 

70,599   Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
- Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

02/08/2021
 

70,683   Hund Service Inc
Leavenworth, KS
913-682-4002
hundservice.net/

 4.9 / 5.0 14 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

04/21/2021
 

71,143   Hund Service Inc
Leavenworth, KS
913-682-4002
hundservice.net/

 4.9 / 5.0 14 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Alignment performed
- Front strut(s) replaced
- Steering/suspension checked

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To
provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for
vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required
to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a
vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

 65 Customer Favorites

 324 Customer Favorites

 324 Customer Favorites

 124 Customer Favorites

 11 Customer Favorites

 11 Customer Favorites

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


2014 JEEP CHEROKEE
LATITUDE 
VIN: 1C4PJMCS3EW151757 
Body Style: 4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY 
Engine Size: 3.2L V6 F DOHC 24V 
Drivetrain: FRONT WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4

 

Original Manufacturer's Warranty: 
Basic Warranty Expired 
Please con�rm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!
The original manufacturer's warranty includes: 
36 months or 36,000 miles

Courtesy of 
Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC

724 Delaware St
Leavenworth, KS 66048

(913) 364-5577
http://�eetleasecars.com/

 
 

Information excerpted from the CARFAX
Vehicle History Report and/or Safety &
Reliability Ratings; see full reports for

additional information, glossary of terms,
source attributions,disclaimers & limitations.

Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback
Guarantee terms and conditions.

Number of Owners: 2

Last owned in the following
state/province: New York

Annual average mileage:
9,798 

*Below industry annual average of 15,000 miles

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire,
Flood, Hail, Lemon

Guaranteed 
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds
Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed 
No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback No Issues
Reported

Other Accidents / Damage No Issues
Reported

© 2021 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved. 
4/30/21 7:25:12 AM (CDT)



CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT COURTESY OF FLEET & LEASE AUTO SALES LLC

CARFAX Buyback Coverage for:  

Guarantee Coverage: 04/30/2021 - 04/30/2022

CARFAX Vehicle Description: 2014 JEEP CHEROKEE LATITUDE

VIN: 1C4PJMCS3EW151757 Body Style: 4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY

Driveline: FRONT WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4 Engine: 3.2L V6 F DOHC 24V

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if 
you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a  

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

SEVERE DAMAGE
Salvage/Junk 

Rebuilt/Reconstructed 
Dismantled 

Fire/Flood/Hail

ODOMETER PROBLEMS
Exceeds Mechanical Limits 

Not Actual Mileage
 

LEMON HISTORY
Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply 
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

© 2021 CARFAX, Inc., an IHS company. All rights reserved. Patents pending. 04/30/2021 07:25:31  

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

